RoHS COMPLIANT
B B 0 6 1 C
ORDER INFORMATION
X - X X X XX - X XU X5 M
R:T/R WITH
CAP
SPECIFICATIONS
CURRENT RATING: 0.5A
CONTACT RESISTANCE: SEE TABLE 2
INSULATOR RESISTANCE: 1000MΩ MIN.
DIELECTRIC VOLTAGE: 250V AC FOR ONE MINUTE
OPERATING TEMPERATURE: -55°C ~ +85°C
MATERIAL
HOUSING: LCP, UL94V-0
CONTACTS: PHOSPHOR BRONZE
FITTING NAIL: BRASS, T=0.25mm,TIN PLATED
METAL CAP: STAINLESS STEEL, T=0.20mm
FLATNESS: <80 PIN THE "M" IS 0.12mm MAX.
                     ≥80 PIN THE "M" IS 0.15mm MAX.
NO. OF PINS TOTAL
(SEE TABLE 3)
PLASTIC HEIGHT
(SEE TABLE1)
S0:SELECTIVE
SA:5u"
SB:10u"
G0:GOLD FLASH
GA:5u"
GB:10u"
Recommended PCB Layout
(PCB TOLERANCE ±0.05)
(A1)
(A3)
(A5)
(A7)
0.635
B
C±0.1
D±0.1 2.5
Table 2
Table 3
2.
4±
0.
1
2±
0.
1
1.
8
0.35 ∅0.7∅0.9
01: BLACK
02: NATURAL
B
S3:3u"B
C
D
D
ECN NO.:230717 Revise the PIN No. 2023/08/21AliceD
E QEC No.:240204 Revise the drawing 2024/02/07Randy
F ECN 202601052 2026/03/03Willy
2016/10/11
2018/05/28
2018/05/28
Mia
Josh
Jason
6 REF.
D
im